A / AV - RA SERIES
WATER COOLED OR AIR COOLED FINAL AFTERCOOLERS
REFRIGERATORI FINALI AD ACQUA O AD ARIA
COMPRESSED AIR TREATMENT
TRATTAMENTO ARIA COMPRESSA
AVAILABLE OPTIONS
• Connections: A-AV30-80 available with NPT connections.
• A-AV140-2100 available with ANSI connections.

ss
io
ni
 a
cq
ua
W
ei
gh
t
P
es
o
A / AV A AV A AV
  l/min m³/h CFM Bar BSP BSP Nm³/h B C L E H ØG (BSP) Kg Kg
 A-AV 30 01A.0180.XAG.0 3000 180 106 16 1”½ 1”½ 0,50 37 385 1110 135 1365 ½” 18,0 18,0
 A-AV 60 01A.0360.XBG.0 6000 360 212 12 2”½ 1”½ 0,75 37 385 1355 225 1630 ¾” 26,5 27,0
 A-AV 80 01A.0480.XBG.0 8000 480 282 12 2”½ 1”½ 1,00 37 385 1595 225 1870 ¾” 28,5 29,0
 A-AV 140 01A.0840.XBG.0 14000 840 494 12 DN 100 DN 100 1,70 62 702 1844 706 2109 1” 39,0 50,0
 A-AV 250 01A.1500.XBG.0 25000 1500 882 12 DN 100 DN 100 3,20 62 702 1844 706 2109 1” 48,5 59,5
 A-AV 400 01A.2400.XBG.0 40000 2400 1412 12 DN 150 DN 125 5,20 62 702 2068 740 2290 1”¼ 89,0 94,0
 A-AV 500 01A.3000.XAG.0 50000 3000 1765 12 DN 175 DN 125 6,40 235 770 1907 645 2215 1”¼ 155,5 159,5
 A-AV 800 01A.4800.XAG.0 80000 4800 2824 12 DN 250 DN 150 10,0 290 845 2025 760 2285 1”¼ 231,0 237,5
 A-AV 1100 01A.6600.XAG.0 110000 6600 3882 12 DN 250 DN 150 11,5 290 845 2025 760 2285 1”½ 287,5 294,0
 A-AV 1500 01A.9000.XAG.0 150000 9000 5294 12 DN 300 DN 200 19,5 340 925 2185 980 2415 2” 405,0 421,0
 A-AV 1800 01A.A108.XAG.0 180000 10800 6353 12 DN 350 DN 200 22,2 340 925 2310 980 2545 2” 486,0 502,0
 A-AV 2100 01A.A126.XAG.0 210000 12600 7412 12 DN 400 DN 200 27,0 340 925 2536 980 2770 2”½ 526,5 542,5
*Replace X with O or V to obtain the code for horizontal or vertical version:
Example: code for AV30=01A.0180.V.G
*Sostituire ad X O o V per ottenere il codice della versione orizzontale o verticale:
Esempio: codice per AV30=01A.0180.V.G

s
D
im
en
si
on
i
W
ei
gh
t
P
es
o
  l/min m³/h CFM Bar IN (BSP) OUT (BSP) W Nm³/h A B C D E Kg
 RA 10 02A.0060.G.0.0.0 1000 60 35 16 1” 1” 20 800 600 270 955 555 120 19
 RA 20 02A.0120.G.0.0.0 2000 120 71 16 1” 1” 20 800 600 270 955 555 120 20
 RA 30 02A.0180.G.0.0.0 3000 180 106 16 1”½ 1”½ 115 2980 820 270 1145 585 120 29
 RA 40 02A.0240.G.0.0.0 4000 240 141 16 1”½ 1”½ 135 3790 1030 330 1145 675 120 32
 RA 65 02A.0390AG.0.0.0 6500 390 229 16 2” 1”½ 690 6500 970 360 1365 655 120 51
 RA 80 02A.0480AG.0.0.0 8000 480 282 16 2” 1”½ 690 6500 965 380 1405 700 120 53
 RA 120 02A.0720.G.0.0.0 12000 720 424 16 2” 2” 760 8200 1000 465 1555 700 165 97
 RA 160 02A.0960.G.0.0.0 16000 960 565 16 2”½ 2”½ 760 8200 1205 465 1765 675 165 120
 RA 200 02A.1200BG.0.0.0 20000 1200 706 16 3” 2”½ 660 12000 1410 490 2120 765 200 240
 RA 250 02A.1500AG.0.0.0 25000 1500 882 16 3” 3” 660 12000 1410 490 2120 765 200 250
 RA 300 02A.1800AG.0.0.0 30000 1800 1059 16 DN 100 DN 100 660 12000 2095 490 2060 935 545 280
 RA 400 02A.2400AG.0.0.0 40000 2400 1412 16 DN 100 DN 100 2 x 760 2 x 8200 2415 490 2050 935 545 300
 RA 500 02A.3000.G.0.0.0 50000 3000 1765 12 DN 125 DN 125 2 x 1300 2 x 13000 3245 560 2000 980 445 310
 RA 650 02A.3900.G.0.0.0 65000 3900 2294 12 DN 125 DN 125 2 x 1300 2 x 13000 3245 560 2000 980 445 310
 RA 750 02A.4500.G.0.0.0 75000 4500 2647 12 DN 150 DN 150 2 x 1300 2 x 13000 3325 565 2150 1155 525 390
STANDARD REFERENCE CONDITIONS
• Ambient temperature: 25 °C (45° max)
• Working pressure: 7 bar
• Inlet air temperature: 120 °C (max.)

s
D
im
en
si
on
i
W
ei
gh
t
P
es
o
  l/min m³/h CFM Bar IN (BSP) OUT (BSP) A B C D E Kg
RA-P 10 02A.0060.G.5 1000 60 35 16 1” 1" 600 270 955 555 120 27
RA-P 20 02A.0120.G.5 2000 120 71 16 1” 1" 600 270 955 555 120 28
RA-P 30 02A.0180.G.5 3000 180 106 16 1”½ 1”½ 820 270 1145 585 120 32
RA-P 40 02A.0240.G.5 4000 240 141 16 1”½ 1”½ 1030 330 1145 675 120 35
RA-P 65 02A.0390AG.5 6500 390 229 16 2” 1”½ 1030 360 1365 675 210 51
RA-P 80 02A.0480AG.5 8000 480 282 16 2” 1”½ 1030 380 1405 675 210 54
RA-P 120 02A.0720.G.5 12000 720 424 16 2” 2” 1030 655 1555 675 210 100
RA-P 160 02A.0960.G.5 16000 960 565 16 2”½ 2”½ 1030 655 1765 675 265 120
RA-P 200 02A.1200BG.5 20000 1200 706 16 3” 2”½ 1410 490 2120 765 200 240
RA-P 250 02A.1500AG.5 25000 1500 882 16 3” 3” 1410 490 2120 765 200 245
RA-P 300 02A.1800AG.5 30000 1800 1059 16 DN 100 DN 100 1970 490 2060 945 420 280
RA-P 400 02A.2400AG.5 40000 2400 1412 16 DN 100 DN 100 2290 490 2050 945 420 310
RA-P 500 02A.3000.G.5 50000 3000 1765 12 DN 125 DN 125 3245 620 2000 1020 445 380
RA-P 650 02A.3900.G.5 65000 3900 2294 12 DN 125 DN 125 3245 620 2000 1020 445 380
RA-P 750 02A.4500.G.5 75000 4500 2647 12 DN 150 DN 150 3370 771 2150 980 525 390
OFFICINE MECCANICHE INDUSTRIALI
Via dell’Artigianato, 34 - 34070 Fogliano Redipuglia (GO) - ITALY
Tel. ++39.0481.488516 - Fax. 0481.489871
www.omi-italy.it     e-mail: omi@omi-italy.it